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General Deposit PKR Rates - Apr 2014

0-4.99M
Islami Bachat (Monthly Average) 3.5006%

Corporate Saving (Monthly Average)

Islami Amadni Certificate (Profit at Maturity)
30 Days

Three Months

Six Months

One Year

Two Years

Three Years

Five Years

Islami Amadni Certificate (Quarterly Profit)

One Year
Two Years
Thres Years
Five Years

Islami Mahana Munafa Account

One Year

Two Years

Thres Years

Five Years

Ten Years *

Halfyearly Profit

1 Year
Sahulat Account

Sahulat Account

Islami Dollar Bachat Account

LISD Saving
USD (30 Days)
LUSD (3-Months)
LUSD (6-Months)
LUSD (1-Year)

5M - 9.99M

2.0008%

6.1511%
6.5012%
6.7511%
8.7014%
B8.8015%
8.8515%

The above rates should not be taken as a prediction, projection or forecast as to the future or likely pedformance of the acoounts,

10M - 24.99M

2.4010%

25M - 49.99M

£.2511%

Customer's Share
50M -99.99M

£.5012%
3.5006%

6.5012%
6.7511%
7.0012%
8.9515%
9.0013%
9.0515%
9.3516%

B8.4312%
8.5251%
8.5721%
9.0405%

8.3726%
8.4653%
B.5116%
8.9732%
9.4025%

9.4017%

0.3900%

0.7994%
1.1013%
1.6518%
1.9353%
2.2791%

100M - 199.99M

7.3013%

£.6510%
7.0012%
7.5013%
9.3016%
0.1016%
9.1515%
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