General Deposit PKR Rates - Apr 2014								
				Customer's Share				
	0 - 4.99M	5M - 9.99M	10M - 24.99M	25M - 49.99M	50M - 99.99M	100M - 199.99M	2	
Islami Bachat (Monthly Average)	3.5006%	5.0008%	5.4010%	6.2511%	6.5012%	7.5013%		
Corporate Saving (Monthly Average)					3.5006%			
Islami Amadni Certificate (Profit at Maturity)								
30 Days		6.1511%				6.6510%		
Three Months		6.5012%				7.0012%		
Six Months		6.7511%			7.0012%	7.5013%		
One Year	8.7014%			8.9515%	9.3016%			
Two Years	8.8015%			9.0015%	9.1016%			
Three Years	8.8515%			9.0515%	9.1515%			
Five Years					9.3516%			
Islami Amadni Certificate (Quarterly Profit)								
One Year					8.4312%			
Two Years					8.5251%			
Three Years					8.5721%			
Five Years					9.0405%			
Islami Mahana Munafa Account								
One Year					8.3726%			
Two Years					8.4653%			
Three Years					8.5116%			
Five Years					8.9732%			
Ten Years *					9.4025%			
Halfyearly Profit								
1 Year					9.4017%			
Sahulat Account								
Sahulat Account					0.3900%			
Islami Dollar Bachat Account								
USD Saving					0.7994%			
USD (30 Days)					1.1013%			
USD (3-Months)					1.6518%			
USD (6-Months)					1.9353%			
USD (1-Year)					2.2791%			